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コード  童克おた尋争――――――――――――

Code 氏 名     所属 (++) lst Run

10035o3014883新 田 雅人

20043o3020424三 浦 圭仁

30017o3013909森 固 竜輝

40037o3017782武 村 勇飛

50002o3015483市 村 柊人

60008o3015546峰 村 岳臣

70040o3017546後 山 晃聖

80025o3015260青 木 理思

90031o3015571渡 辺 大翔

100023o3017770津 野尾 広大

110032o3016221大 野 翼

120034o301632フ 河野 太郎

130020o3018822永澤 壮馬

140026o3015567ウ イリアムス 飛

150016o3016670戸 谷 椋

160033o3016881竹 内 一

170019o3017767深 澤 嵩晴

180007o3016844大 津 歩夢

190014o3017237野本 和愛

200022o3013837佐 藤 大虎

210003o3013902前 田 裕夢

22 001l o3013153高 木 柊吾

230013o3018811直 江 優作

240006o3014872山 中 新汰

250004o3014954中 村 拓幹

260015o3014003畔 上 大地

270018o3017007遠 藤 三四郎

280012o3015797鈴 木 一生

290001o3013297切 久保 仁朗

300005o3013894小 山 敬之

310021o3017566宮 島 太陽

320010o3016734大 橋 陵人

330045o3013283薄 井 理央

340028o3014309田 口 慧

350046o3015576船 本 新大

日本体育大学

青森大学

中央大学

日本体育大学

東海大学

東洋大学

青森大学

明治大学

東洋大学

早稲田大学

法政大学

慶應義塾大学

近畿大学

中央大学

中央大学

早稲田大学

明治大学

近畿大学

明治大学

日本大学

日本体育大学

明治大学

日本大学

慶應義塾大学

日本大学

東海大学

東海大学

慶應義塾大学

法政大学

日本大学

明治大学

日本大学

中央大学

慶應義塾大学

慶應義塾大学

(3)

(1)

(4)

(1)

(3)

(3)

(2)

(3)

(3)

(1)

(3)

(3)

(1)

(3)

(2)

(2)

(1)

(3)

(2)

(4)

(4)

(4)

(1)

(3)

(3)

(4)

(2)

(2)

(4)

(4)

(2)

(2)

(4)

(4)

(3)

4287

4275

4264

4263

4245

4226

4223

4215

4211

4208

4201

4197

4195

4177

4160

4145

4140

4120

41 17

4089

4088

4078

4071

4051

4049

4044

4036

3995

3970

3959

4297

4298

4303

4309

4360
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コード  童竜材翡昔―――――――――――――――――――――――――――

Code 氏 名     所属 (++) lst Run

36 0044 o3or3r80

37 0053 o3orseo3

38 0047 o3o1ee76

39 0036 03016213

40 0029 03015276

41 0063 o3o17r03

42 0072 o3o18e4r

43 0055 03018424

44 0065 o3or4s53

45 0074 o3or7470

46 0066 o3olesrg

47 OO42 03017e14

48 0068 0301s676

49 0051 03016563

50 0069 o3ors6r2

51 0059 03014016

52 0073 o3or4e24

53 0038 o3ol4t6l

54 0071 o3or3r7e

55 0058 o3ot7lt3

56 0050 o3or61s8

57 0030 03017295

58 0076 o3ol414?

59 0070 0301775e

60 0078 03024e26

61 0080 o3o24e2s

62 0079 03025875

63 008 1 o3ozos76

中島 賢伸

鈴木 幸悦

柴崎 凌空

橋詰 岳

須賀 龍稀

畔上 翔大郎

蛭川 恒

星 逢乃

中村 和実

村田 勇人

中村 太空

村井 堅

安田 佑待

下畑 勇登

岩津 有生

船本 叶

大橋 陸

伊藤 颯馬

阿部 渓矢

宮崎 侑人

町田 雅仁

梅澤 宗利士

村上 龍太郎

福山 修

佐藤 仲善

菅沼 鉄三朗

道端 優作

田之上 陸

明治大学

法政大学

専修大学

東洋大学

近畿大学

國學院大学

慶應義塾大学

東洋大学

國學院大学

専修大学

國學院大学

中央大学

國學院大学

専修大学

専修大学

國學院大学

東京農業大学

日本大学

専修大学

日本体育大学

法政大学

近畿大学

専修大学

青森大学

九州大学

九州大学

九州大学

九州大学

(4)      4395

(1)      4409

(1)      4425

(3)      4433

(3)      4450

(2)      4460

(1)      4480

(1)      4486

(1)      4498

(3)      4521

(1)      4548

(1)      4554

(4)      4592

(2)      4598

(2)      4628

(4)      46.76

(3)      4716

(4)      5188

(4)      5241

(2)      5463

(3)      5534

(2)      5769

(4)    1:0180

(1)     1:0619

(4)     1:0658

(3)    1:1797

(2)     1,2541

(2)     1:2903
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